
LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS AIRĒŠANĀ 2020

Rezultāti

Jūrmala

2020.gada 01.-02.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Vieta Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs

Vid 

vecums
Koef. Rezultāts

Pārrēķ.

Rezultāts

121 MM1x M 1000 FA 10:50 1 2 Arunas ŠATAS, 1953/ KIMK Danges Yriai, 67 40 04:29.15 03:49.15

2 5 Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ SK Jūrmalas sports, 64 34.2 04:27.12 03:52.92

3 4 Raivis SVĀRUPS, 1973/ RAK, 47 10 04:26.64 04:16.64

4 1 Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ RAK, 62 30.6 04:52.16 04:21.56

5 3 Arvydas OSTAPENKA, 1968/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 52 15.6 04:41.62 04:26.02

122 MM2- W 1000 FA 10:57
1

5 Raimondas AVLOSEVIČIUS, 1982/ Gintaris Irklas IK, 

Eimantas LUCEVIČIUS, 1984/ Gintaris Irklas IK, 

37 2.5 03:59.40 03:56.90

2 4
Mārtiņš BRIUKS, 1973/ RAK, 

Vidis BALTAIS, 1973/ RAK, 
47 10 04:13.49 04:03.49

3 6
Vytautas LAKŠTAUSKAS, 1962/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 

Enrikas MAROČKINAS, 1969/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 
55 19.6 04:25.17 04:05.57

4 3
Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ RAK, 

Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ RAK, 
74 55.2 05:02.66 04:07.46

5
1

Artis KAMOLS, 1967/ RAK, 

Juris DUNOVSKIS, 1960/ RAK, 
57 22.5 04:31.21 04:08.71

6 2
Juhan PAALO, 1947/ SK Kalev

Juris GRIĶIS, 1947/ SK Jūrmalas sports
73 52.9 05:21.60 04:28.70

123 MW2x W 1000 FA 11:04
1 6

Vida STAČKUTE- ŠATIENE, 1960/ Klaipeda, 

Vita RIMKIENE, 1970/ Klaipeda, 
55 16.9 04:34.59 04:17.69

2 4
Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ RAK, 

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ RAK, 
61 25 04:49.28 04:24.28

3 1
Audronė DUMŠIENĖ, 1957/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 

Birutė GEČIAUSKIENĖ, 1957/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 
63 28 04:56.93 04:28.93

4 2
Emīlija SPUNDZĀNE, 1953/ RAK, 

Baiba FREIMANE, 1961/ RAK, 
63 28 05:01.91 04:33.91

5 3
Evita JAUNBAUERE, 1975/ RAK, 

Līga KALNIŅA, 1969/ RAK, 
48 9.5 04:49.85 04:40.35

6 5
Mairita OZOLA, 1988/ RAK, 

Ingrīda MARCINKĒVIČA, 1977/ RAK, 
38 2.6 04:51.04 04:48.44

02.08.2020

11:06 1 no 3
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132 MW1x W 1000 FA 17:20 1 3 Sandra GOSA, 1961/ SK Jūrmalas sports, 59 25.6 04:57.29 04:31.69

2 1 Baiba FREIMANE, 1961/ RAK, 59 25.6 05:27.15 05:01.55

3 4 Nijole GRAŽIENE, 1961/ VIMK Žalgiris, 59 25.6 05:36.99 05:11.39

4 5 Mairita OZOLA, 1988/ RAK, 32 0.6 05:22.97 05:22.37
2 Loreta BRATČENKA, 1966/ Gintaris Irklas IK, 54 18.2 DNS DNS

133 MW2- W 1000 FA 17:27
1 3

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ RAK, 

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ RAK, 
61 28.9 04:56.94 04:28.04

2 4
Renāte ORBITĀNE, 1970/ RAK, 

Ilze PUNCULE- AGINTA, 1970/ RAK, 
50 13.2 04:49.82 04:36.62

3 2
Inese ANSONE, 1971/ ASK Daugava, 

Vineta LUPIKA, 1974/ ASK Daugava, 
48 11 04:48.91 04:37.91

134 MM4- W 1000 FA 17:34

1 2

Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ RAK, 

Juris GRIĶIS, 1947/ SK Jūrmalas sports,

Juhan PAALO, 1947/ SK Kalev, 

Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ SK Jūrmalas sports, 

70 39.9 04:17.86 03:37.96

2 4

Vytautas LAKŠTAUSKAS, 1962/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 

Vaidevutis DROTVINAS, 1968/ 8+/ LTU, 

Paulius GASIUNAS, 1967/ 8+/ LTU, 

Enrikas MAROČKINAS, 1969/ VMIKŽ/ LTU, 

54 15.7 03:55.11 03:39.41

3 1

Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ RAK, 

Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ RAK, 

Andris BULS, 1951/ RAK, 

Alfredas RAŠĶIUS, 1954/ VIMK Žalgiris, 

69 38.1 04:21.44 03:43.34

4 3

Vidis BALTAIS, 1973/ RAK, 

Artis KAMOLS, 1967/ RAK, 

Juris DUNOVSKIS, 1960/ RAK, 

Martiņš BRIUKS, 1973/ RAK, 

52 13.5 03:58.82 03:45.32

02.08.2020

11:06 2 no 3
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135 MW4- W 1000 FA 10:00

1 3

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ RAK, 

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ RAK, 

Vida STAČKUTE- ŠATIENE, 1960/ Klaipeda, 

Vita RIMKIENE, 1970/ Klaipeda, 

58 20.8 03:46.20 03:25.40

2 5

Renāte ORBITĀNE, 1970/ RAK, 

Ilze PUNCULE- AGINTA, 1970/ RAK, 

Renate LĪNE, 1966/ RAK, 

Vita RIMKUS, 1965/ RAK, 

52 13.5 03:42.65 03:29.15

3 2

Kristīne MUŽICA, 1974/ ASK Daugava, 

Diāna VITOLA, 1975/ ASK Daugava, 

Inese ANSONE, 1971/ ASK Daugava, 

Vineta LUPIKA, 1974/ ASK Daugava, 

47 8.6 03:43.81 03:35.21

4 4

Līga KALNIŅA, 1969/ RAK, 

Baiba FREIMANE, 1961/ RAK, 

Emīlija SPUNDZĀNE, 1953/ RAK, 

Evita JAUNBAUERE, 1975/ RAK, 

56 18.2 03:58.04 03:39.84

136 MM2x M 1000 FA 10:07
1 2

Alfredas RAŠČIUS, 1954/ VIMK Žalgiris, 

Arunas ŠATAS, 1953/ KIMK Danges Yriai, 
67 34.6 02:49.46 02:14.86

2 4
Raimondas AVLOSEVIČIUS, 1982/ Gintaris Irklas IK, 

Eimantas LUCEVIČIUS, 1984/ Gintaris Irklas IK, 37 2.2 02:27.80 02:25.60

3 1
Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ RAK, 

Vidis BALTAIS, 1973/ RAK, 
55 16.9 02:43.09 02:26.19

4 5
Vents VIDŽUS, 1955/ Privāti, 

Uldis VIDŽUS, 1955/ Privāti, 
65 31.2 03:14.73 02:43.53

3
Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ RAK, 

Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ RAK, 
74 47.7 DNS DNS

A/K
6

Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ SK Jūrmalas sports, 

Sandra GOSA, 1961/ SK Jūrmalas sports, 
62 26.5 DNS DNS

02.08.2020

11:06 3 no 3


